DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-01 CROSSING REPUBLIK

Name of Transporter-TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:.UP16-MT-4449

Name of Driver: Gajendra Singh (Mob: 9540445181)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms Leena Rana (Mob: 8800976529)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1  |MAHAGUN MASCOT / PARAMOUNT SYMPHONY 7:45AM 2:15PM
2 |SUPERTECH LIVINGSTON 7:47AM 2:13PM
3 |AJNARA GEN-X/GAUR GLOBAL VILLAGE 7:49AM 2:11PM
4  |PANCHSHEEL WELLINGTON 7:51AM 2:10PM
5 |GARDENIA SQUARE / ARIHANT/ASSOTECH THE NEST 7:54AM 2:06PM
6 |GALLERIA MARKET 7:56AM 2:05AM
7 |GH-07 GATE - 01/DREAMLAND THE WILLOW 7:58AM 2:00PM
8 |AMRAPALI EMPIRE 8:05AM 1:55PM
9 |DPSKPV 8:40PM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.]-02 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-2506

Name of Driver: Hariom (Mob: 7037304827)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Shilpa Goyal (Mob: 9560874620)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |MAHAGUN MYWOODS 8:10AM 1:47PM
2 |PALM OLYMPIA 8:20AM 1:35PM
3 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

incip
Delhi Pulilic School
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)
Route No.J-03 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-3516

Name of Driver: Sandeep (Mob: 8375839241)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Deepali (Mob: 8130406016)

Bus Incharge: 2)Afternoon-Ms. Monika Rai (Mob: 9654776115)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |11THAVENUE / GALAXY NORTH AVENUE-2 8:00AM 1:40PM
2 |WHITE ORCHID 8:05AM 1:42PM
3 |12TH AVENUE / CASA WOODSTOCK 8:07AM 1:44PM
4 [PRISTINE AVENUE/AISHWARYAM APARTMENT 8:09AM 1:46PM
5 |VVIP HOMES / RAKSHA ADELA 8:13AM 1:48PM
6 |DIVYANSH FLORA 8:15AM 1:50PM
7 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)
Route No.J-04 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-1104

Name of Driver: Ramavtar (Mob: 9810618334)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Aasna Yadav (Mob: 9821953204)
Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Disha Saxena (Mob: 7500318520)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |4TH AVENUE/LYF HOSPITAL CITY PLAZA 8:05AM 1:43PM
2 |5STHAVENUE / GALAXY NORTH AVENUE 8:07AM 1:45PM
3 |AIG PARK AVENUE 8:10AM 1:50PM
4 |6TH AVENUE 8:15AM 1:52PM
5 |DPSKPV ' 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.]J-05 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.:UP16]T-1513

Name of Driver: Shyamveer (Mob: 9871889376)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Pooja Bhatnagar (Mob: 9717295151)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 7TH AVENUE 8:05AM 1:40PM
2 |1ST AVENUE 8:10AM 1:45PM
3 SAYAZION 8:13AM 1:48PM
4 |INCTHE PARK 8:15AM 1:50PM
5 DPS KPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No. J-06 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-3253

Name of Driver: Manoj (Mob: 8475988177)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Anjana Chaudhary (Mob: 6396644245)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 GOLF HOMES/ATS NOBILITY (Main Shaberi road) 7:55AM 1:57PM
2 |AIMS GREEN AVENUE/AASTHA GREEN 8:05AM 1:51PM
3 |SUPERTECH ECO VILLAGE-II 8:10AM 1:48PM
4 |SAVIOUR GREENARCH (CLASSES PRE-NUR TO 1st ONLY) 8:20AM 1:40PM
5 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

Knowfedge Park -V
Greatqr Moida (west) U.P,



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-07 [ GR NOIDA WEST
Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-2509

Name of Driver: Sanjeev (Mob: 9821749138)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Nidhi Kapoor (Mob: 8299031284)

S.No. Bus Stop _ Morning Afternoon
1 |PACHSHEEL GREENS-I 8:05AM 1:50PM
2 |AJNARA HOMES 8:10AM 1:52PM
3 |RADHA SKY GARDEN 8:15AM 1:45PM
4 FRENCH APARTMENT/RG LUXURY HOMES GATE NO-02 8:20AM 1:40PM
5 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No. J-08 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-3341

Name of Driver: Sunil Kumar (Mob: 7289846137)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Maneesha Ojha (Mob: 7011698176)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |STELLAR JEEVAN 8:20AM 1:35PM
2 |RAJHANS RESIDENCY 8:25AM 1:40PM
3 |NIXHOSPITAL BEHIND ACE CITY 8:30AM 1:46PM
4 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

Delhi\Public School
Knowledge Park -V



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.c.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-09 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-CTTPL

Bus Reg No.:UP16-KT-2792

Name of Driver: Ajay Kumar (Mob: 9205304034)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Surbhi Nagar (Mob: 9910210542)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Pratibha Mishra (Mob: 9310258359)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |SKA GREENARCH/SKS WORLD SCHOOL 8:05AM 1:45PM
2 |VICTORY ONE AMAIRA 8:10AM 1:50PM
3 |CASA GREEN-1 8:11AM 1:52PM
4 |EMENOXLA SOLARA 8:12AM 1:53PM
5 |AJNARA LE GARDEN 8:16AM 1:57PM
6 |MAHAGUN MANTRA-01&02 8:25AM 1:35PM
7 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-10 ‘ GREATER NOIDA/GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:UP16-KT-7313

Name of Driver: Avnish (Mob: 8700598771)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Priyanka Sharma (Mob: 9582391124)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |SECTOR-37 RHO-2 MAIN ROAD 7:40AM 2:25PM
2 |MISGUN VILAASA 7:45AM 2:20PM
3 |SKAMETRO VILLE 7:50AM 2:12PM
4  |ATS ROUNDABOUT/AMARPALI GRAND 7:57AM 2:05PM
5 |PARAMOUNT GOLF FORESTE GATE NO-02 8:10AM 1:55PM
6 |VICTORY ONE CENTRAL 8:22AM 1:38PM
7  |SKA GREEN MANSION 8:25AM 1:35PM
8 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-11 NOIDA

Name of Transporter-TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No: UP16-GT-2461

Name of Driver: Vipin Kumar (Mob: 8750604967)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Radhika (Mob: 9667014852)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |MAHAGUN MAPPLE-50 NOIDA MAIN GATE 7:55AM 2:15PM
2 |CLEO COUNTY SEC-121 NOIDA 8:05AM 2:05PM
3 |HOMES 121 NOIDA 8:10AM 1:55PM
4 |AMRAPALI ZODIAC SEC-120 NOIDA 8:17AM 1:40PM
5 |RG RESIDENCY SEC-120 NOIDA 8:18AM 1:42PM
6 |PRATEEK LAUREL SEC-120 NOIDA 8:20AM 1:45PM
7  |UNNATI ARANYA SECTOR-119 NOIDA 8:23AM 1:40AM
8 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
KNOWLEDIGE PARK-J GR NO!-[I)A WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-12 | NOIDA

Name of Transporter-BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No: DL-1V(C-3781 (Force Traveller)

Name of Driver: Sonu (Mob: 8750107061)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Monika Rathi (Mob: 8447854766}

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |PARAS TIEREA-137 7:45AM 2:15PM
2 |LOGIX BLOSSOM/ECO CITY SEC-137 NOIDA 7:53AM 2:10PM
3 |VIVEK VIHAR SEC-82 NOIDA 8:04AM 2:00PM
4  |GAUR SPORTWOOD 8:19AM 1:40PM
5 |CIVITECH STADIA 8:21AM 1:42PM
6 |MAHAGUN MIRAVILLE 8:22AM 1:43PM
7 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

oz

Pripcipal

Public cl*ool
edge Park -V
r Noida (west) U.P.




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-14 | NOIDA

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.:.UP16-ET-4548

Name of Driver; Updesh Kumar(Mob: 8527388065)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Sushmita Das Gupta (Mob: 7044058839)

S.No, Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |HYDE PARK GATE NO-01 7:55AM 1:40PM
2 |CIVITECH SAMPRITI / PRATEEK WESTERIA ) 8:05AM 1:55PM

'—3 SKYTECH MATROT GATE NO-01 8:00AM 2:00PM
4 |AMRAPALI SILICON CITY GATE NO-02 8:05AM 2:10PM
5 |ATS RHAPSODY NEAR CAPITAL ATHENA 8:20AM 1:30PM
6 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL
KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.c.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-15 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-1114

Name of Driver: Sumit Kumar (Mob: 9990752108)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Rasleen Kaur (Mob: 7905847366)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Leena Thapa (Mob: 9910087141)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |CENTURIAN PARK 8:00AM 1:35PM
2 |LA RESIDENTIA 8:05AM 1:40PM
3 |HAWELIA VELENOVA PARK GATE NO-01 8:10AM 1:45PM
4 |AMARPALI TARRACE HOME (Opposite Site) 8:15AM 1:50PM
5 |FUSION HOMES GATE NO-02 8:20AM 1:55PM
6 |CHERRY COUNTY GATE NO-01 8:25AM 2:00PM

__7 DPS KPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

z N2

Delhi Public Schoo

Knowledgé Park -V
Greater Nojda (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-16 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-CTTPL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-4063

Name of Driver: Virendra (Mob: 9520600230)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Neeta Mehta (Mob: 7024157375)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Sheetal Bhati (Mob: 8810551162)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |SECTOR- 2 BLOCK-A 8:20AM 1:40PM
2 |SPRING MEADOWS 8:30AM 1:55PM
3 |NIRALA ESTATE PHASE-I&II - 8:25AM 1:50PM
4 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.c.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-17 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-2507

Name of Driver: Kamlesh Kumar (Mob: 9599679432)

Bus Incharge: 1) Ms. Manila Khulbe (Mob:9999750781)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |GAUR SAUNDRAYAM 8:05AM 1:55PM
2 |SAVIOUR GREEN ARCH (CLASS 2nd ONLY) 8:15AM 1:45PM
3 |HIMALAYA PRIDE 8:20AM 1:40PM
4 |EROS SAMPOORNAM 8:25AM 1:35PM
S |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCIIOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

Know dgePark-V o
Greatel Noida (west) (?m‘



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)
Route No.J-18 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-1514

Name of Driver: Mahendra Singh (Mob: 7668455135)
Bus Incharge:) Ms. Preeti Agarwal (Mob: 9873688251)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |PANCHSHEEL GREENS-II 8:10AM 1:53PM
2 |SKA DIVYA TOWER 8:12AM 1:55PM
3 |RATAN PEARLS/VAIBHAV HIEGHT 8:15AM 1:57PM
4  |SAMRIDDHI GRAND/ROYAL NEST 8:23AM 1:43PM
5 |JM FLORANCE 8:25AM 1:40PM
6 |DPSKP-V 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)
Route No.J-19 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-2788

Name of Driver: Mehkar Singh (Mob: 9953769496)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Priyanka Jaiswal (Mob: 9761314447)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |NIRALA GREENSHIRE 8:12AM 1:45PM
2 |ACECITY 8:23AM 1:35PM
3 |KRYSTAL FLOOR NEAR BSF ROAD 8:30AM 1:26PM
4 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

__— Q)\_/Q
O\IJ’\:\; cipal /

DellipPublic School
Knowedge Park -V
Grea¥gr Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-20 [ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-3727

Name of Driver: Roshan Lal (Mob: 9891048922)

Bus Incharge:) Ms.Mohita Kalra (Mob: 9818712813)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |CRC SUBLIMIS (Main Road) 8:00AM 1:40PM
2 |CASA ROYALE (Main Road) 8:03AM 1:42PM
3 |CAPITAL ATHENA (Main Road) 8:05AM 1:45PM
4 |SPORTS HOMES/APEX ALPHABET 8:10AM 1:50PM
5 |APEX GOLF AVENUE 8:12AM 1:53PM
6 |PANCHSHEEL HYNISH MAIN GATE 8:20AM 2:00PM
7 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No. J-21 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- CTTPL

Bus Reg No.:UP16-JT-3458

Name of Driver: Birjesh Kumar (Mob: 931237932)

Bus Incharge:) Ms.Geetika Kubba (Mob: 9971599112)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |ECO VILLAGE-I GATE NO-01 8:05AM 1:50PM
2 |ECO VILLAGE-I GATE NO-02 8:10AM 1:53PM
3 |ECO VILLAGE-I GATE NO-03 8:15AM 1:57PM
4  |HAWELIA VALENCIA HOMES 8:25AM 1:40PM
5 |DPSKP-V 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

Knowlefige Park -V ‘
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-22 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16]T-2107

Name of Driver: Maharaj Singh (Mob: 9354477281)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Ankita Singh (Mob: 9858510810)

Bus Incharge: 2) Ms. Shilpa Kaushik (Mob: 9149041253)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |HABITECH PANCHTATVA 8:10AM 1:50PM
2 |GALAXY VEGA 8:15AM 1:45PM
3 |ATS HAPPY TRAILS 8:25AM 1:35PM
4 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.]-23 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SUN NATIONAL

Bus Reg No.: UP16]T-2521

Name of Driver: Sonu (Mob: 9990342702)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Renu Kandwal Jain (Mob: 9999384131)

Bus Incharge:2) Ms. Prerna Sehgal (Mob: 70039 62483)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |ECO VILLAGE-II 8:02AM 1:40PM
2 |NIRALA ASPIRE 8:07AM 1:45PM
3 |ROYAL COURT 8:12AM 1:48PM
4 KBNOWL;' APARTMENT/PANCHSHEEL VILLA 8:15AM 1:50PM
5 |GULSHAN BELLINA 8:20AM 1:55PM
6 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 23 April,2025)

Route No.J-24 | GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- BTL TRANSPORT

Bus Reg No.: UP16-]JT-2508

Name of Driver: Mukesh Kumar(Mob: 9557616184)

Bus Incharge: Ms. Divyanka Chamoli (Mob: 9999320664)

Bus Incharge: Ms. Shewta Sharma (Mob: 9999052099)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon

1 |LOTUS VILLA 8:15AM 1:53PM
.2 ACE DIVINO/VIHAAN GREEN 8:25AM 1:41PM
3 |ARIHANT AMBAR 8:27AM 1:37PM
4  |FLORA HERITAGE 8:28AM 1:36PM
5 |AIGN ROYAL 8:30AM 1:35PM
6 |DPSKPV 8:40PM 1:20PM

Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST

Route No.J-25

: I GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-KT-3251

Name of Driver: Ram Kishor (Mob: 7289824236)

Bus Incharge:1) Ms. Sudha Singh (Mob: 8860100526)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |10TH AVENUE 8:05AM 1:42PM
2 |16TH AVENUE 8:12AM 1:45PM
3 |14TH AVENUE 8:15AM 1:50PM
4  |EXOTICA DRAMVILLE 8:20AM 2:00PM
5 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

Principal

Delhi Public Schoo¥
Knowledge Park -V
Greater Noida (west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.]-26 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter-TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No. UP16-KT-3252

Name of Driver: Sameer (Mob: 7862001112)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Mekhla Ghosh (Mob: 8881141703)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS 8:15AM 1:40PM
2 ARIHANT ARDEN 8:20AM 1:45PM
3 DPS KPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-27 ‘ GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- TRAVELEX

Bus Reg No.: UP16-JT-2108

Name of Driver: Rohit (Mob: 8960615024)

Bus Incharge: Ms. Shweta Pandey (Mob: 9690189308)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |AMRAPALI LIESURE VALLEY 8:10AM 1:47PM
2 |ACE ASPIRE 8:15AM 1:55PM
3 |AMRAPALI LIESURE PARK 8:17AM 2:00PM
4 |CUT OF RIVER VIEW NEAR ROUNDABOUT 8:20AM 1:50PM
5 |TRIDENT EMBASSY 8:25AM 1:40PM
6 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM

SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

Knowlegge Park-V
Greater Noida {west) U.P.



DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

KNOWLEDGE PARK-V GR NOIDA WEST
Bus routes for Junior Students and Staff (w.e.f. 01 July,2025)

Route No.J-28 GR NOIDA WEST

Name of Transporter- SCHOOL BUS

Bus Reg No: UP16-JT-4970

Name of Driver: Chandgi Ram (Mob: 9654057133)

Bus Incharge:) Ms. Prerna Arora (Mob: 9953682860)

S.No. Bus Stop Morning Afternoon
1 |ARIHANT ADOBE 8:18AM 1:47PM
2 |COCO COUNTY 8:20AM 1:45PM
3 |AMAATRA HOMES 8:25AM 1:40PM
4 |DPSKPV 8:40AM 1:20PM
SCHOOL TRANSPORT HELPLINE NO: 8800245609

Knowl

dge Park -V
Noida (west) U.P.



